MIFAB® INT-2024
SUPER-DECON
Model
Liquid Holding Capacity
(Gallons)
A
Width
B
D Dim. E Dim.
F Outlet Connection
Size
Shipping Weight (Lbs.) List Price
SUPER-500-DECON 500 (1,890 litres) 111" (2820 mm) 64" (1630 mm) 26 1/4" 667 mm) 45" (1143 mm) 4" (102 mm) 1060 $ 17,200.00
SUPER-750-DECON 750  (2,840 litres) 111" (2820 mm) 64"  (1630 mm) 34.88" (886 mm) 53.63" (1362 mm) 4" (102 mm) 1125 $ 18,900.00
SUPER-1000-DECON 1,000  (3,790 litres) 111" (2820 mm) 64" (1630 mm) 45 1/4" (1149 mm) 64" (1630 mm) 4" (102 mm) 1185 $ 22,800.00
SUPER-1250-DECON 1,300 (4,921 litres) 111"  (2820 mm) 64"  (1630 mm) 56 1/4" 1429 mm) 75" (1905 mm) 4" (102 mm) 1260 $ 29,484.00
SUPER-1300-DECON 1,300 (4,921 litres) 111"  (2820 mm) 64"  (1630 mm) 56 1/4" 1429 mm) 75" (1905 mm) 4" (102 mm) 1260 $ 29,484.00
SUPER-1500-DECON 1,500 (5,688 litres) 111" (2820 mm) 64"  (1630 mm) 64" (1626 mm) 82.75" (2102 mm) 4" (102 mm) 1360 $ 29,900.00
SUPER-2000-DECON 2,000 (7,570 litres) 111" (2820 mm) 64" (1630 mm) 85 1/2" (2172 mm) 104.25" 2648mm 4" (102 mm) 1460 $ 39,600.00
SUFFIX DESCRIPTION PART NO. LIST PRICE
-AK Anchor kit for all SuperMax interceptors SUPER-*-AK-SET (* = Specify Size) $ 1,461.00
-C Lid Extension - up to 44" high - (2 pieces included) SUPER-EXT-44 $ 1,302.00
-C Lid Extension - up to 72" high - (2 pieces included) SUPER-EXT-72 $ 2,604.00
-C Lid Extension - up to 94" high - (2 pieces included) SUPER-EXT-94 $ 3,906.00
-DI Ductile iron lid and collar - for all SuperMax interceptors (2 pcs. Included) SM-MI-G-PL-LID-DI $ 2,100.00
-FL-C Membrane clamp kit - for all SuperMax interceptors (2 pcs. Included) SUPER-FLM (2 pcs. Included) $ 2,064.00
-F6 6" no hub inlet and outlet (flow rate of 700 GPM with 6" connections) MI-G-PL-PF6 (2 pcs. required) $ 268.00
-F8 8" no hub inlet and outlet (flow rate of 1200 GPM with 8" connections) (not available for side inlets / outlets) MI-G-PL-PF8 (2 pcs. required) $ 268.00